Angle bearing standard type
HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com Page : 1/1
serial
number
Alternative
models
Dimensions(mm)
serial
number
Alternative
models
Dimensions(mm)
Bore outer
diameter
Outer
ring
width
Inner
ring
width
Bore outer
diameter
Outer
ring
width
Inner
ring
width
1 EGLM-04 4 12 3 5 8 优洋-
EGLM-16 16 28 9.5 13
2 EGLM-05 5 14 4 6 9 优洋-
EGLM-17 17 30 10 14
3 EGLM-06 6 14 4 6 10 优洋-
EGLM-20 20 35 12 16
4 EGLM-08 8 16 5 8 11 优洋-
EGLM-25 25 42 16 20
5 EGLM-10 10 19 6 9 12 优洋-
EGLM-30 30 47 18 22
6 EGLM-12 12 22 7 10 13 优洋-
EGLM-40 40 62 80 28
7 EGLM-15 15 26 9 12 / / / / / /